
Date Time Field Home Away
Friday, March 10, 2023 6pm CGSA Field 1 SDA Blue SH United
Friday, March 24, 2023 6pm CGSA Field 1 SH United SDA Gray
Saturday, March 25, 2023 1:30pm Green Acres U12 Judah Tigers SH United
Thursday, March 30, 2023 7pm Green Acres U12 SH United Judah Lions
Thursday, April 13, 2023 7:15pm Green Acres U12 SH United Monstars
Monday, April 17, 2023 7:15pm Rozar Park U12 Panthers SH United
Saturday, April 22, 2023 12:30pm Rozar Park U12 SH United Judah Tigers
Tuesday, April 25, 2023 6pm Rozar Park U12 Bulldogs SH United
Saturday, April 29, 2023 9am Green Acres U12 SH United SH Titans
Saturday, May 6, 2023 12pm Green Acres U12 SH United Bulldogs
Tuesday, May 9, 2023 6pm Green Acres U12 SH United Judah Tigers

U12 Sacred Heart United


